
2019 HOLIDAY GARBAGE SCHEDULE 

 
Monday, January 21, Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 
Collections will follow the regular schedule. 
 
Friday, April 19, Good Friday 
There will be no garbage collection on Friday, April 19.   
Friday routes will be collected on Monday, April 22. 
 
Monday, May 27, Memorial Day 
Collections will follow the regular schedule. 
 
Thursday, July 4, Independence Day 
 
No garbage collection on Thursday, July 4. 
Wednesday and Thursday routes will be collected on Wednesday, July 3. 
 
Monday, September 2, Labor Day 
Collections will follow the regular schedule. 
 
Thanksgiving Holidays, Thursday, November 28 &  
Friday, November 29: 
 
No garbage collection on Thursday, November 28. 
Wednesday and Thursday routes will be collected on Wednesday, November 27. 
 
No garbage collection on Friday, November 29. 
Friday routes will be collected on Monday, December 2. 
 
Christmas Holidays, Wednesday, December 25, - Thursday, December 26 - Friday, 
December 27: 
 
Tuesday and Wednesday routes will be collected on Tuesday, December 24. 
Thursday and Friday routes will be collected on Monday, December 30.   
 
There will be no yard waste December 23, 2019 thru January 2, 2020. 
 
 
Wednesday, January 1, 2020                   New Year’s Day 
 
No garbage collection on Wednesday, January 1, 2020. 
Wednesday and Thursday routes will be collected on Thursday, January 2, 2020. 
 
 
PLEASE HAVE YOUR CONTAINER AT THE CURB BY 7:00 A.M. – GARBAGE 

COLLECTION ROUTES BEGIN AT 7:00 A.M. 


